
MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Michael Spangler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 210.0 10

2 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 122.6 175.0 8

3 Mark Davis Goddard High School 122.4 165.0 6

4 Elijah Albrecht Newton 120.2 155.0 4

5 Justin Gulledge Valley Center High School 120.4 155.0 2

6 Caden Demoss Bonner Springs 123.0 155.0 1

7 Jordan Mahone Bonner Springs 123.0 150.0 0

8 Daquawn  Burgin Bonner Springs 122.0 145.0 0

9 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 119.4 140.0 0

10 Krane Green Bonner Springs 123.0 140.0 0

11 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 121.6 135.0 0

12 Gabriel Prieto Liberal Redskins 116.4 115.0 0

Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 122.6 250.0 10

2 Daquawn  Burgin Bonner Springs 122.0 245.0 8

3 Michael Spangler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 235.0 6

4 Caden Demoss Bonner Springs 123.0 235.0 4

5 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 121.6 190.0 2

6 Jordan Mahone Bonner Springs 123.0 180.0 1

7 Gabriel Prieto Liberal Redskins 116.4 175.0 0

8 Krane Green Bonner Springs 123.0 165.0 0

9 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 119.4 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Elijah Albrecht Newton 120.2 135.0 0

11 Justin Gulledge Valley Center High School 120.4 0 0

12 Mark Davis Goddard High School 122.4 0 0

Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Michael Spangler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 190.0 10

2 Daquawn  Burgin Bonner Springs 122.0 185.0 8

3 Caden Demoss Bonner Springs 123.0 180.0 6

4 Justin Gulledge Valley Center High School 120.4 175.0 4

5 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 122.6 170.0 2

6 Mark Davis Goddard High School 122.4 165.0 1

7 Gabriel Prieto Liberal Redskins 116.4 155.0 0

8 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 119.4 155.0 0

9 Elijah Albrecht Newton 120.2 150.0 0

10 Jordan Mahone Bonner Springs 123.0 145.0 0

11 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 121.6 140.0 0

12 Krane Green Bonner Springs 123.0 120.0 0

Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Michael Spangler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 635.0 10

2 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 122.6 595.0 8

3 Daquawn  Burgin Bonner Springs 122.0 575.0 6

4 Caden Demoss Bonner Springs 123.0 570.0 4

5 Jordan Mahone Bonner Springs 123.0 475.0 2

6 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 121.6 465.0 1

7 Gabriel Prieto Liberal Redskins 116.4 445.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Tyler Harvey Goddard High School 119.4 445.0 0

9 Elijah Albrecht Newton 120.2 440.0 0

10 Krane Green Bonner Springs 123.0 425.0 0

11 Justin Gulledge Valley Center High School 120.4 330.0 0

12 Mark Davis Goddard High School 122.4 330.0 0


